

Ashland County Timber Sale Bid Results - May 2015

Sale number
8-14

77 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
<u>Species</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Min Bid</u>	<u>Min Price</u>	T&J Logging				
Ash Pulp	1050	\$9.30	\$9,765.00	\$10.00				
MX Hardwood Pulp	60	\$9.30	\$558.00	\$20.00				
Balsam Fir Pulp	50	\$10.20	\$510.00	\$15.00				
Aspen Pulp	10	\$9.30	\$93.00	\$20.00				
Ash Logs	31	\$62.00	\$1,922.00	\$80.00				
Total			\$12,848.00	\$15,130.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

1-15

252 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
<u>Species</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Min Bid</u>	<u>Min Price</u>	Schloer	SAAPI	R.M Bay	Futurewood	Ottawa
MX Hardwood Pulp	2300	\$15.00	\$34,500.00	\$63.00	\$64.47	\$52.00	\$59.50	\$38.85
Basswood Pulp	190	\$1.00	\$190.00	\$63.00	\$21.70	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$10.65
Balsam Fir Pulp	30	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$22.00	\$22.50	\$15.65
Aspen Pulp	10	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$40.00	\$59.00	\$50.00	\$32.50	\$15.65
Hard Maple Logs	55	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$500.00	\$437.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$405.00
Basswood Logs	45	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$279.00	\$240.00	\$140.00	\$145.00
Ash Logs	40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$237.00	\$240.00	\$140.00	\$185.00
Red Maple Logs	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$187.00	\$240.00	\$140.00	\$145.00
Yellow Birch Logs	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$317.00	\$240.00	\$140.00	\$145.00
MX Hardwood Logs	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$307.00	\$240.00	\$140.00	\$145.00
Total			\$51,390.00	\$204,520.00	\$201,954.00	\$173,910.00	\$168,600.00	\$129,654.50

2-15

94 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
<u>Species</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Min Bid</u>	<u>Min Price</u>	SAPPI	R.M. Bay	Schloer	Carden Bro	
Mx Hardwood Pulp	700	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$64.47	\$56.00	\$49.00	\$44.90	
Basswood Pulp	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$21.70	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$17.10	
Elm Pulp	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$37.00	\$40.00	\$49.00	\$44.90	
Balsam Fir Pulp	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$17.00	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$23.10	
Aspen Pulp	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$59.00	\$50.00	\$55.00	\$44.90	
Spruce Pulp	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$37.74	\$40.00	\$42.00	\$45.00	
Hard Maple Logs	15	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$467.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$220.00	
MX Hardwood Logs	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$357.00	\$240.00	\$200.00	\$170.00	
Basswood Logs	3	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$247.00	\$240.00	\$80.00	\$180.00	
Total			\$22,690.00	\$82,762.00	\$76,240.00	\$75,640.00	\$65,625.00	\$0.00

3-15

117 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
Species	Volume	Min Bid	Min Price	SAPPI	Schloer	Carden Bro.	Futurewood	
MX Hardwood Pulp	980	\$15.00	\$14,700.00	\$64.47	\$48.00	\$37.70	\$27.50	
Aspen Pulp	200	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$59.00	\$35.00	\$37.70	\$27.50	
Balsam Fir Pulp	225	\$15.00	\$3,375.00	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$21.10	\$17.50	
Basswood Pulp	220	\$1.00	\$220.00	\$21.70	\$35.00	\$18.60	\$1.00	
Spruce Pulp	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$34.37	\$35.00	\$42.10	\$27.50	
Tamarack Pulp	25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$17.00	\$35.00	\$21.10	\$17.50	
Hard Maple Logs	3	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$407.00	\$300.00	\$180.00	\$150.00	
MX Hardwood Logs	7	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$207.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$125.00	
Basswood Logs	5	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$167.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$125.00	
Total			\$24,630.00	\$90,946.60	\$74,090.00	\$60,593.00	\$41,745.00	\$0.00

4-15

116 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
Species	Volume	Min Bid	Min Price	Schloer	Carden Bro.	SAPPI	Futurewood	T&J Logging
MX Hardwood Pulp	90	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$42.70	\$42.00	\$37.55	\$25.00
Aspen Pulp	1600	\$15.00	\$24,000.00	\$72.00	\$53.20	\$51.07	\$37.55	\$25.00
Balsam Fir Pulp	80	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$22.10	\$17.00	\$15.55	\$25.00
White Spruce Pulp	200	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	\$50.10	\$37.74	\$27.55	\$25.00
MX Hardwood Logs	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$128.00	\$107.00	\$100.00	\$250.00
Total			\$30,650.00	\$130,350.00	\$100,879.00	\$94,507.00	\$70,313.50	\$49,500.00

5-15

77 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
Species	Volume	Min Bid	Min Price	Schloer	No Sweat	Futurewood	SAPPI	Carden Bro.
Aspen Pulp	1600	\$15.00	\$24,000.00	\$75.00	\$55.37	\$55.55	\$54.00	\$45.60
Mx Hardwood Pulp	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$61.00	\$42.00	\$42.25	\$54.00	\$34.60
Balsam Fir Pulp	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$35.00	\$27.00	\$15.55	\$17.00	\$21.10
MX Hardwood Logs	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$140.00	\$175.00
Total			\$27,500.00	\$131,400.00	\$96,867.00	\$96,620.00	\$96,050.00	\$80,080.00

6-15

96 Acres				* Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder	Bidder
Species	Volume	Min Bid	Min Price	SAPPI	Carden Bro.	Schloer		
Red Pine Pulp	380	\$15.00	\$5,700.00	\$28.51	\$26.10	\$15.00		
Balsam Fir Pulp	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$17.00	\$21.00	\$15.00		
Aspen Pulp	135	\$15.00	\$2,025.00	\$59.00	\$37.00	\$15.00		
MX Hardwood Pulp	570	\$15.00	\$8,550.00	\$59.57	\$37.10	\$15.00		
Spruce Pulp	20	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$33.07	\$36.00	\$15.00		
Pred Pine Logs/Bolts	400	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$67.50	\$62.00	\$50.00		
MX Hardwood Logs	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$140.00	\$175.00	\$100.00		
Ash Logs	2.5	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$130.00	\$156.00	\$100.00		
Total			\$38,825.00	\$83,140.10	\$64,945.00	\$38,825.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

	Min Price	
Totals	\$208,533.00	\$738,248.70

Total Volume Sold	Volume		Weighted Average Of Winning Bids	Average of Winning bids
MX Hardwd Pulp	4850	Cords	\$62.09	\$53.22
Aspen Pulp	3705	Cords	\$71.37	\$54.86
Basswood Pulp	510	Cords	\$37.09	\$35.47
Balsam Fir	585	Cords	\$34.55	\$31.77
Spruce Pulp	720	Cords	\$38.24	\$35.06
Red Pine	380	Cords	\$28.51	\$28.51
Ash Pulp	1050	Cords	\$10.00	\$10.00
White Birch Pulp		Cords		
Hemlock		Cords		
Tamarack Pulp	25	Cords	\$17.00	\$17.00
Hard Maple Logs	73	MBF	\$489.40	\$483.50
MX Hardwd Logs	22	MBF	\$185.00	\$192.33
Basswood Logs	53	MBF	\$199.55	\$204.67
Ash Logs	73.5	MBF	\$147.01	\$80.00
Cherry Logs	0	MBF		
Soft Maple Logs	6	MBF	\$200.00	\$200.00
Red Pine Bolts/Logs	400	MBF	\$67.50	\$67.50

Total Cords Sold	11825
Total MBF Sold	627.5
Total Acres Sold	1,047

